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No. of 
beds

Age 
range

42 
week rate

52  
week rate

55 Symonds

Apartment-style high-rise residence

Deluxe studios: 315
Deluxe double studios: 28

Ensuite bathroom in each studio

343 ü ü • ü 18+

Deluxe studio

Deluxe double studio

$366

$388

$351

$372
SC ü ü

Study room TV/ theatre room
Games room
Communal lounge
Communal kitchen/dining
Barbecue area

•
ü •

8 mins

Carlaw Park 
Student Village

Apartment-style high-rise residence 

Single rooms: 653
Family apartments: 20

Shared bathroom facilities per apartment

697 ü • ü ü 18+

Single room

Two bedroom apartment (family)

Three bedroom apartment (family)

$282

$472

$571

$270

$453

$547
SC ü ü

Study room

Music room

Barbecue area
Games room
Communal lounge

Basketball area

ü ü 15 mins

Grafton  
Student Flats

Six stand-alone residences

Single rooms: 24
Single rooms - Carlton Gore (PG): 5
Twin-share rooms: 20
Shared bathrooms per flat

Studio rooms (PG): 4
Studio double rooms (PG): 1
Ensuite bathrooms in each studio

56 ü • • 18+

Single room

Singe room - Carlton Gore

Twin share

Studio

Studio double

$261

$275

$196

$313

$337

$251

$265

$190

$301

$332
SC ü ü •

Communal lounge rooms

• ü • 25 mins

Parnell  
Student Village

Flat-style low-rise residence 

Single rooms: 91

Shared unisex bathroom facilities
91 ü • • • 18+

Single room $267 N/A

SC ü ü •

Barbecue area Volleyball area

ü ü
15-20 
mins

UniLodge  
Anzac/ Beach

Apartment-style high-rise and low-rise residence 

Single rooms: 43
Twin share apartments: 25
One bedroom apartments: 20
Two bedroom apartments: 6
Shared bathrooms per apartment

Studio apartments - Anzac: 66
Studio apartments - Beach: 31
Deluxe studio apartments: 125
Ensuite bathrooms in each studio

316 ü ü • ü 18+

Single room

Studio - Anzac

Studio - Beach

Deluxe studio

Twin share apartment (per bed)

One bedroom apartment

Two bedroom apartment (per bed)

$267

$308

$320

$331

$228

$403

$302

$256

$298

$307

$317

$220

$387

$291

SC ü ü

Study room SKY TV lounge
Cinema room
Barbecue area
Games room
Communal kitchen
Lap pool

Gym

ü ü 5 mins

UniLodge  
Whitaker 

Apartment-style high-rise residence

Studio apartments: 270
Deluxe studio apartments: 30

Ensuite bathrooms in each studio

300 ü • • ü 18+

Studio apartment

Deluxe studio apartment

$348

N/A

$335

$356
SC ü ü

Study room Communal SKY TV lounge

Games room

Small onsite gym

ü • 8 mins

Waikohanga 
House

Apartment-style low-rise residence

One Bedroom apartments: 26
Two bedroom apartments: 18
Three bedroom apartments: 5
Shared bathrooms per apartment

49 • ü ü ü PG

One Bedroom apartment

Two bedroom apartment 

Three bedroom apartment

N/A

N/A

N/A

$389

$453

$547 SC ü ü • • • • • 7 mins

Residence comparison chart

Property features Can accommodate single  
                    students only Can accommodate couples Can accommodate couples and  

                    small families Mobility impairment access Room/apartment  
                    configurations

Residence fees - per week Catering options Utilities included in fees  
                    (power, and  water, gas) Academic facilities available Recreation facilities available Sports facilities available

Bathroom configurations Cleaning and linen services Internet included in fees Lockable bike shed available Car parks available - at  
                    additional cost

Walking distance to the  
                  main University Library

Facilities and services key 


