## Residence comparison chart

		No. of beds	<u></u>	0 0 	200	Ė	Age range	\$	42 week rate	52 week rate				ab	m."	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>4</b>	P	<u>*</u>
55 Symonds	Apartment-style high-rise residence Deluxe studios: 315 Deluxe double studios: 28 Ensuite bathroom in each studio	343	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	•	✓	18+	Deluxe studio Deluxe double studio	\$366 \$388	\$351 \$372	SC	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	Study room	TV/ theatre room Games room Communal lounge Communal kitchen/dining Barbecue area	•	<b>✓</b>	•	8 mins
Carlaw Park Student Village	Apartment-style high-rise residence Single rooms: 653 Family apartments: 20 Shared bathroom facilities per apartment	697	~	•	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	18+	Single room Two bedroom apartment (family) Three bedroom apartment (family)	\$282 \$472 \$571	\$270 \$453 \$547	SC	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	Study room Music room	Barbecue area Games room Communal lounge	Basketball area	<b>√</b>	<b>~</b>	15 mins
Grafton Student Flats	Six stand-alone residences Single rooms: 24 Single rooms - Carlton Gore (PG): 5 Twin-share rooms: 20 Shared bathrooms per flat Studio rooms (PG): 4 Studio double rooms (PG): 1 Ensuite bathrooms in each studio	56	<b>√</b>	•	•		18+	Single room Singe room - Carlton Gore Twin share Studio Studio double	\$261 \$275 \$196 \$313 \$337	\$251 \$265 \$190 \$301 \$332	SC	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	•	Communal lounge rooms	•	✓	•	25 mins
Parnell Student Village	Flat-style low-rise residence Single rooms: 91 Shared unisex bathroom facilities	91	✓	•	•	•	18+	Single room	\$267	N/A	SC	<b>√</b>	✓	•	Barbecue area	Volleyball area	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	15-20 mins
UniLodge Anzac/ Beach	Apartment-style high-rise and low-rise residence Single rooms: 43 Twin share apartments: 25 One bedroom apartments: 20 Two bedroom apartments: 6 Shared bathrooms per apartment Studio apartments - Anzac: 66 Studio apartments - Beach: 31 Deluxe studio apartments: 125 Ensuite bathrooms in each studio	316	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	٠	<b>✓</b>	18+	Single room Studio - Anzac Studio - Beach Deluxe studio Twin share apartment (per bed) One bedroom apartment Two bedroom apartment (per bed)	\$267 \$308 \$320 \$331 \$228 \$403 \$302	\$256 \$298 \$307 \$317 \$220 \$387 \$291	SC	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	Study room	SKY TV lounge Cinema room Barbecue area Games room Communal kitchen Lap pool	Gym	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	5 mins
UniLodge Whitaker	Apartment-style high-rise residence Studio apartments: 270 Deluxe studio apartments: 30 Ensuite bathrooms in each studio	300	<b>√</b>	•	•	<b>√</b>	18+	Studio apartment  Deluxe studio apartment	\$348 N/A	\$335 \$356	SC	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	Study room	Communal SKY TV lounge Games room	Small onsite gym	<b>√</b>	•	8 mins
Waikohanga House	Apartment-style low-rise residence One Bedroom apartments: 26 Two bedroom apartments: 18 Three bedroom apartments: 5 Shared bathrooms per apartment	49	•	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	PG	One Bedroom apartment Two bedroom apartment Three bedroom apartment	N/A N/A N/A	\$389 \$453 \$547	SC	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	•			•	•	7 mins

## Facilities and services key

Property features	Can accommodate single students only	୦୦ ନୁମ୍ବି Can accommodate couples	Can accommodate couples and small families	Mobility impairment access	Room/apartment configurations
Residence fees - per week	Catering options	Utilities included in fees (power, and water, gas)	Academic facilities available	Recreation facilities available	Sports facilities available
Bathroom configurations	Cleaning and linen services	Internet included in fees	Lockable bike shed available	Car parks available - at additional cost	Walking distance to the main University Library